
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
1 Wölk Miriam Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 3 90
2 Körtgen Tamina Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 2 86
3 Heldt Emilia Lang.-Bergheim w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 85
4 Wirtz Loreen Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 1 85
5 Karl Johanna Lang.-Bergheim w 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 1 1 76
6 Blatzheim Luisa Brandenberg w 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 61
7 Lub Johanna Brandenberg w 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 43
8 Thomas Sina Brandenberg w 2 0 1 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 36

1 Wirtz Thilo Kreuzau m 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 0 2 1 67
2 Raßmann Noah Kufferath m 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 4 0 67
3 Thuir Simon Kufferath m 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 1 0 1 59
4 Güner Can Kufferath m 0 0 2 1 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 56

Bambinis - 10 Schuss



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
Wölk Miriam Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 3 90

1 Körtgen Tamina Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 2 86
Wirtz Loreen Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 1 85
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 7 14 6 261

Raßmanns Noah Kufferath m 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 4 0 67
2 Thuir Simon Kufferath m 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 1 0 1 59

Güner Can Kufferath m 0 0 2 1 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 56
Ergebnis 2 0 2 2 1 2 7 4 4 4 2 182

Blatzheim Luisa Brandenberg w 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 0 61
3 Lub Johanna Brandenberg w 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 43

Thomas Sina Brandenberg w 2 0 1 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 36
Ergebnis 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 1 1 140

Bambinis Manschaft



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
1 Lampel Christoph Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 6 140
2 Lich Ludwig Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 5 6 1 122
3 Steinbrecher Felix Hürtgen m 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 2 4 121
4 Azadi Lewin Langenb-Bergh. m 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 2 6 2 120
5 Chojnacka Bruno Langenb-Bergh. m 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 2 3 103
6 Pönsgen Nico Langenb-Bergh. m 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 4 4 1 99

Schüler aufgelegt - 15 Schuss



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
Azadi Lewin Langenb-Bergh. m 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 2 6 2 120

1 Chojnacka Bruno Langenb-Bergh. m 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 2 3 103
Pönsgen Nico Langenb-Bergh. m 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 4 4 1 99
Ergebnis 322

Schüler aufgelegt Manschaft



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
1 Starkens Anja Kreuzau A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 7 3 130
2 Jackson Sophie Lang-Bergheim w 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 1 2 2 2 102

1 Lich Konrad Kufferath m 0 0 1 0 2 2 5 2 2 0 1 90
0

Jugend  - 15 Schuss



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
1 Braun Marissa Brandenberg w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 7 2 168
2 Biermann Julia Kufferath w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 3 10 1 165
3 Janster Christa Kufferath w 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 9 2 164
4 Briem Alina Berzbuir w 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 2 6 3 159
5 Preuße Anja Berzbuir w 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 3 1 126
6 Schleicher Anne Berzbuir w 0 0 1 1 1 3 7 4 1 2 0 120

1 John Andreas Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 8 4 170
2 Blatzheim Dennis Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 8 2 167
3 Eßer Andy Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 3 4 4 162
4 Steinbrecher Jörg Hürtgen m 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 4 5 3 157
5 Lich Dirk Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 8 5 2 157
6 Bergs Ralf Kufferath m 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 4 3 6 1 138
7 Plum Jürgen Straß m 1 0 2 0 1 1 4 2 5 4 0 127
8 John Bert Kufferath m 1 2 1 0 3 2 2 5 1 1 2 110

Ber.-/Kreisklasse - 20 Schuss



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
John Andreas Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 8 4 170

1 Biermann Julia Kufferath w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 3 10 1 165
Janster Christa Kufferath w 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 9 2 164
Ergebnis 499

Braun Marissa Brandenberg w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 7 2 168
2 Blatzheim Dennis Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 8 2 167

Eßer Andy Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 3 4 4 162
Ergebnis 497

Briem Alina Berzbuir w 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 2 6 3 159
3 Preuße Anja Berzbuir w 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 3 1 126

Schleicher Anne Berzbuir w 0 0 1 1 1 3 7 4 1 2 0 120
Ergebnis 405

Ber.-/Kreisklasse Mannschaft



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
1 Weyrauch Nina Kreuzau A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 19 287
2 Starkens Rita Kreuzau A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 11 279
3 Wirtz Christa Kreuzau A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 14 7 266
4 Starkens Anja Kreuzau A w nur Mannschaftswertung /Einzelwertung Jugend 264

1 Wirtz Michael Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 13 9 270
2 Dederichs Marius Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 12 6 262
3 Binz Roland Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 11 8 7 254

Diözesanklasse - 30 Schuss



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
Weyrauch Nina Kreuzau A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 19 287

1 Starkens Rita Kreuzau A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 11 279
Wirtz Christa Kreuzau A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 14 7 266
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 40 37 832

Wirtz Michael Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 13 9 270
2 Dederichs Marius Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 12 6 262

Binz Roland Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 11 8 7 254
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 28 33 22 786

Diözesanklasse Mannschaft



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
1 Müller Celina Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 192
2 Müller Tatjana Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 11 188
3 Thuir Kerstin Kufferath B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 10 6 179
4 Thuir Susanne Kufferath C w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 9 3 171
5 Carduck Teresa Kufferath B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 9 3 171
6 Raßmanns Jaquelina Kufferath A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 3 6 170
7 Körtgen Cheyenne Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 3 4 169
8 Reimer Daniela Kufferath C w 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 5 5 162
9 Lampel Alexandra Kufferath C w 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 6 6 3 161

10 Bergs Daniela Kufferath C w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 5 1 161
11 Lich Kristina Kufferath B w 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 4 5 4 160
12 DeBrabander Tanja Kufferath B w 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 8 2 3 154
13 Grosch Karina Kufferath C w 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 11 3 0 154

1 Thuir Benedikt Kufferath A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 5 5 172
2 Grosch Volkmar Kufferath A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 9 2 169
3 Müller Werner Nideggen m 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 8 5 167
4 John Holger Langenb.-Bergh. m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 4 9 2 167
5 Kuck Domenic Nideggen m 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 11 1 167
6 Thuir Lukas Kufferath A m 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 3 6 6 3 162
7 Müller Achim Nideggen m 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 2 10 1 159
8 Schäfer Mirco Nideggen m 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 1 152
9 Schäfer Rico Nideggen m 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 6 2 6 2 149

10 Lampel Stefan Kufferath A m 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 4 6 3 1 141

Inaktive - 20 Schuss



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
Müller Celina Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 192

1 Müller Tatjana Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 11 188
Körtgen Cheyenne Kreuzau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 3 4 169
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 17 27 549
Thuir Benedikt Kufferath A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 5 5 172

2 Raßmanns Jaquelina Kufferath A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 3 6 170
Grosch Volkmar Kufferath A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6 9 2 169
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 19 17 13 511
Thuir Kerstin Kufferath B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 10 6 179

3 Carduck Teresa Kufferath B w 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 9 3 171
Lich Kristina Kufferath B w 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 4 5 4 160
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 10 24 13 510
Thuir Susanne Kufferath C w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 9 3 171

4 Reimer Daniela Kufferath C w 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 5 5 162
Lampel Alexandra Kufferath C w 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 6 6 3 161
Ergebnis 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 9 13 20 11 494
Müller Werner Nideggen m 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 8 5 167

5 Kuck Domenic Nideggen m 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 11 1 167
Müller Achim Nideggen m 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 2 2 10 1 159
Ergebnis 0 1 0 0 0 1 7 6 9 29 7 493

Inaktive Mannschaft



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
1 Klasen Michaela Kreuzau A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 19 199
2 Gatzen Bärbel Hürtgen A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 198
3 Eidneyer Tanja Straß w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 197
4 Körtgen-Brazzoduro Marisa Kreuzau A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 195 Teiler 260
5 Schnettler Manuela Hürtgen A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 195 Teiler 262
6 Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 195 Teiler 283
7 Greuel Hilde Lendersdorf w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 15 194
8 Jansen Marlene Birgel w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 13 192 Teiler 573
9 Schüll Susanne Langenb.-Bergh. w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 13 192 Teiler 579

10 Marx Maria Brandenberg w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 192
11 Kremer Brigitte Birgel w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 11 190
12 Braun Inge Brandenberg w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 10 189
13 Basen Britta Langenb.-Bergh. w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 189
14 Neuendorf Gundi Kleinhau w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 9 186
15 Jungherz Inge Lendersdorf w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 9 185

1 Hieke Günther Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 198 Teiler 269
2 Jungherz Karl-Heinz Lendersdorf m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 198 Teiler 278
3 Peters Frank Lendersdorf m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 197
4 Neuendorf Rolf Kleinhau m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 16 196
5 Binz Roland Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 195 Teiler 264
6 Klein Rudi Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 195 Teiler 273
7 Körtgen Marko Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 195 Teiler 279
8 Braun Willi Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 194 Teiler 282
9 Stöcker Thorsten Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 194 Teiler 268

10 Koll Harald Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 194 Teiler 269
11 Müller Jürgen Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 15 193
12 Marx Axel Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 14 193 Teiler 563
13 Glasmacher Dietmar Birgel m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 14 193 Teiler 706
14 Arnold Günter Kleinhau m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 193 Teiler 265
15 Stiens Ralf Lendersdorf m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 193 Teiler 323
16 Jansen Dieter Birgel m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 13 192

Altersklasse/Senioren - 20  Schuss



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis

Altersklasse/Senioren - 20  Schuss

17 Plum Jürgen Straß m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 192 Teiler 280
18 Briem Jürgen Langenb.-Bergh. m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 192 Teiler 291
19 Müller Karl-Heinz Kleinhau m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 13 191 Teiler 515
20 Wollgarten Bernhard Kleinhau m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 12 191 Teiler 516
21 Braun Michael Langenb.-Bergh. m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 191
22 Bergsch Thomas Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 11 190 Teiler 573
23 Olschewski Karl-Heinz Birgel m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 11 190 Teiler 579
24 Kohlgraf Alfred Kleinhau m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 190
25 Eidneyer Günter Straß m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 189
26 Schüll Stefan Langenb.-Bergh. m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 8 187 Teiler 565
27 Klasen Axel Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 8 187 Teiler 575
28 Schnettler Oliver Hürtgen B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 8 187 Teiler 581
29 Napp Alfred Langenb.-Bergh. m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 8 185
30 Lich Dirk Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 10 184
31 Mollers William Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 9 8 184
32 Bergs Ralf Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 10 7 183
33 Goerres Michael Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 12 6 182
34 Becker Armin Straß m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 7 181
35 Weyand Fritz Birgel m 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 7 171
36 John Bert Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6 8 0 161



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis
Hieke Günther Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 198

1 Gatzen Bärbel Hürtgen A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 198
Klein Rudi Hürtgen A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 195
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 51 591
Jungherz Karl-Heinz Lendersdorf m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 198

2 Peters Frank Lendersdorf m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 197
Bachmann Marianne Lendersdorf w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 195
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 50 590
Klasen Michaela Kreuzau A w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 19 199

3 Binz Roland Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 195
Körtgen Marko Kreuzau A m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 195
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 49 589
Neuendorf Rolf Kleinhau m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 16 196

4 Arnold Günter Kleinhau m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 193
Müller Karl-Heinz Kleinhau m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 13 191
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 42 580
Braun Willi Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 194

5 Marx Axel Brandenberg m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 14 193
Marx Maria Brandenberg w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 192
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 19 40 579
Eidneyer Tanja Straß w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 197

6 Plum Jürgen Straß m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 192
Eidneyer Günter Straß m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 189
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 38 578
Glasmacher Dietmar Birgel m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 14 193

7 Jansen Dieter Birgel m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 13 192
Jansen Marlene Birgel w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 13 192
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 17 40 577

Altersklasse/Senioren Mannschaft



0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
* * * * * * * * * * *

Platz Name Vorname Bruderschaft m/w Ergebnis

Altersklasse/Senioren Mannschaft

Briem Jürgen Langenb.-Bergh. m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 192
8 Schüll Susanne Langenb.-Bergh. w 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 13 192

Braun Michael Langenb.-Bergh. m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 191
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 23 36 575
Stöcker Thorsten Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 194

9 Müller Jürgen Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 15 193
Klasen Axel Kreuzau B m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 8 187
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 20 37 574
Lich Dirk Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 10 184

10 Bergs Ralf Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 10 7 183
John Bert Kufferath m 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6 8 0 161
Ergebnis 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 14 22 17 528
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